1255
Related InformationFIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

Power failure compensation using secondary battery
•	Flat terminals for easy wiring
To weld the #187 flat connection terminals (recep-
tacles), please use a "YC-051" tool manufactured by
J.S.T. Mfg. Co. Ltd.
PRODUCT TYPES
PRECAUTIONS DURING USAGE
Notes: 1) In addition to these, 24 V AC and 48 V models can be manufactured. Please inquire for details.
2) A protective cover is included with A-TB72/72Q flat time switch. If you need an extra one, please order it as an option.
Drive system Operating
voltage
Flush mounting type Surface mounting type / DIN rail mounting type
Part No. Part No.
A-TB72
(AC motor type)
100 V AC A-TB72-D-HR1A-100V A-TB72-DD-HR1C-100V
110 V AC A-TB72-D-HR1A-110V A-TB72-DD-HR1C-110V
120 V AC A-TB72-D-HR1A-120V A-TB72-DD-HR1C-120V
200 V AC A-TB72-D-HR1A-200V A-TB72-DD-HR1C-200V
220 V AC A-TB72-D-HR1A-220V A-TB72-DD-HR1C-220V
240 V AC A-TB72-D-HR1A-240V A-TB72-DD-HR1C-240V
A-TB72Q
(Quartz power-failure compensation type) 100 to 240 V AC A-TB72-Q-HR1A-ACF A-TB72-QD-HR1C-ACF
Options Front protective cover for A-TB72/TB72Q flat time switches AQM7801
Output setting